30 FAX: 610-534-3202
Sash Support Systems
2010 PGI©
62-716 Series  1/2" x 1/2" Inverted Tilt Channel Balances
Ordering Information
1)	 Measure metal channel length (Do not include any attached ends.)
2)	 Check number stamped on channel: e.g., 23C, 29A etc.
3)	 Select our corresponding part number from chart on next page.
4)	 Select clip from list above and add suffix to end of part number.
5)	 Select the appropriate “T" lock option from list above and add suffix to end of part number.
These balances are special order
Contact Your Account Manager For Delivery Schedules
CLIPS
60-937
Form Fit Screw-in
Use with Traditional Pulley
60-952
Snap-in
60-950
Form Fit Hanger
Use with Traditional Pulley
60-951
Screw-in
Use with Reverse Lace
62-50051
Hanger
Use with Reverse Lace
62-50041
Hanger
Use with Reverse Lace
Part # Puck
Color Cam Suffix
62-50006 Green Closed A
62-50007 Green Open C
62-50052 Green
Open w/
Stamped
Pivot
AX
 T-Lock
Part # Puck
Color Cam Suffix
62-50008 White Closed K
62-50009 Black Closed E
62-50010 Blue Closed L
T-Lock
Part # Puck
Color Cam Suffix
62-50000 Red Open F
62-50001 Red Closed G
62-50002 White Open H
62-50003 White Closed D
62-50004 Black Closed I
62-50005 Blue Closed B
62-50015 Black Open J
62-50042 White Open AA
T-Lock/Molded Spring
Part # Puck
Color Cam Suffix
62-50012 Tan Open P
Front-to-Back T-Lock
TILT SHOES
Part # Puck
Color Cam Suffix
62-50033 Black Open W
Front-to-Back T-Lock
Part # Cam Suffix
62-50055 Closed AV
Drop-In T-Lock
Part # Puck
Color Cam Suffix
62-50011 Tan Open N
Front-to-Back T-Lock
Part # Cam Suffix
62-50034 Closed V
Drop-In T-Lock
Part # Puck
Color Cam Suffix
62-50047 White Open AW
Drop-In T-Lock
Example Ordering Chart
Channel
Length
Number Stamped
on Balance
Our Part
Number
Clip
Attached
Tilt Shoe
Attached
Complete Part
Number
28" 28A 62-716-28A- 60-950 62-50007 62-716-28A-34C
Suffix
-34
Suffix
-33
Suffix
-20
Suffix
-36
Suffix
-19
Suffix
-31
62-50014
Metal Spring
Molded Plate
62-50013
Inverted Link
Used with 62-50014
31TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2010 PGI©
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number
Stamped
on Balance
Sash
Weight
Our Part
Number
10" 10A 1-6 LBS. 62-716-10A- 23" 23C 16-21 LBS. 62-716-23C- 32" 32C 20-25 LBS. 62-716-32C- 40" 40E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-40E-
10" 10B 6-10 LBS. 62-716-10B- 23" 23D 21-24 LBS. 62-716-23D- 32" 32D 25-30 LBS. 62-716-32D- 40" 40F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-40F-
10" 10C 10-13LBS. 62-716-10C- 23" 23E 24-27 LBS. 62-716-23E- 32" 32E 30-34 LBS. 62-716-32E- 40" 40G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-40G-
11" 11A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-11A- 23" 23F 27-30 LBS. 62-716-23F- 32" 32F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-32F- 40" 40H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-40H-
11" 11B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-11B- 23" 23G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-23G- 32" 32G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-32G- 40" 40I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-40I-
11" 11C 10-16 LBS.  62-716-11C- 23" 23H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-23H- 32" 32H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-32H- 41" 41A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-41A-
12" 12A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-12A- 24" 24A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-24A- 33" 33A 8-14 LBS. 62-716-33A- 41" 41B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-41B-
12" 12B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-12B- 24" 24B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-24B- 33" 33B 14-20 LBS. 62-716-33B- 41" 41C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-41C-
12" 12C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-12C- 24" 24C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-24C- 33" 33C 20-25 LBS. 62-716-33C- 41" 41D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-41D-
12" 12D 16-18 LBS. 62-716-12D- 24" 24D 22-25 LBS. 62-716-24D- 33" 33D 25-30 LBS. 62-716-33D- 41" 41E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-41E-
13" 13A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-13A- 24" 24E 25-28 LBS. 62-716-24E- 33" 33E 30-34 LBS. 62-716-33E- 41" 41F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-41F-
13" 13B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-13B- 24" 24F 28-30 LBS. 62-716-24F- 33’ 33F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-33F- 41" 41G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-41G-
13" 13C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-13C- 24" 24G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-42G- 33" 33G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-33G- 41" 41H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-41H-
13" 13D 16-18 LBS. 62-716-13D- 24" 24H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-24H- 33" 33H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-33H- 41" 41I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-41I-
14" 14A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-14A- 25" 25A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-25A- 34" 34A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-34A- 42" 42A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-42A-
14" 14B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-14B- 25" 25B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-25B- 34" 34B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-34B- 42" 42B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-42B-
14" 14C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-14C- 25" 25C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-25C- 34" 34C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-34C- 42" 42C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-24C-
14" 14D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-14D- 25" 25D 22-25 LBS. 62-716-25D- 34" 34D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-34D- 42" 42D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-24D-
15" 15A 3-7LBS. 62-716-15A- 25" 25E 25-28 LBS. 62-716-25E- 34" 34E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-34E- 42" 42E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-42E-
15" 15B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-15B- 25" 25F 28-30 LBS. 62-716-25F- 34" 34F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-34F- 42" 42F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-42F-
15" 15C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-15C- 25" 25G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-25G- 34" 34G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-34G- 42" 42G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-42G-
15" 15D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-15D- 25" 25H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-25H- 34" 34H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-34H- 42" 42H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-42H-
16" 16A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-16A- 26" 26A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-26A- 34" 34I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-34I- 42" 42I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-42I-
16" 16B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-16B- 26" 26B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-26B- 35" 35A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-35A- 43" 43A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-43A-
16" 16C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-16C- 26" 26C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-26C- 35" 35B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-35B- 43" 43B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-43B-
16" 16D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-16D- 26" 26D 22-26 LBS. 62-716-26D- 35" 35C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-35C- 43" 43C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-43C-
16" 16E 19-22 LBS. 62-716-16E- 26" 26E 26-30 LBS. 62-716-26E- 35" 35D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-35D- 43" 43D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-43D-
17" 17A 3-7 LBS. 62-716-17A- 26" 26F 30-34 LBS. 62-716-26F- 35" 35E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-35E- 43" 43E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-43E-
17" 17B 7-10 LBS. 62-716-17B- 26" 26G 34-38 LBS. 62-716-26G- 35" 35F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-35F- 43" 43F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-43F-
17" 17C 10-16 LBS. 62-716-17C- 26" 26H 38-42 LBS. 62-716-26H- 35" 35G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-35G- 43" 43G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-43G-
17" 17D 16-19 LBS. 62-716-17D- 27" 27A 6-11 LBS. 62-716-27A- 35" 35H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-35H- 43" 43H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-43H-
17" 17E 19-22 LBS. 62-716-17E- 27" 27B 11-17 LBS. 62-716-27B- 35" 35I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-35I- 43" 43I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-43I-
17" 17F 22-24 LBS. 62-716-17F- 27" 27C 17-22 LBS. 62-716-27C- 36" 36A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-36A- 44" 44A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-44A-
17" 17G 24-28 LBS. 62-716-17G- 27" 27D 22-26 LBS. 62-716-27D- 36" 36B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-36B- 44" 44B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-44B-
18" 18A 4-9 LBS. 62-716-18A- 27" 27E 26-30 LBS. 62-716-27E- 36" 36C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-36C- 44" 44C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-44C-
18" 18B 9-13 LBS. 62-716-18B- 27" 27F 30-34 LBS. 62-716-27F- 36" 36D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-36D- 44" 44D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-44D-
18" 18C 13-18 LBS. 62-716-18C- 27" 27G 34-38 LBS. 62-716-27G- 36" 36E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-36E- 44" 44E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-44E-
18" 18D 18-21 LBS. 62-716-18D- 27" 27H 38-42 LBS. 62-716-27H- 36" 36F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-36F- 44" 44F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-44F-
18" 18E 21-24 LBS. 62-716-18E- 28" 28A 7-12 LBS. 62-716-28A- 36" 36G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-36G- 44" 44G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-44G-
18" 18F 24-26 LBS. 62-716-18F- 28" 28B 12-18 LBS. 62-716-28B- 36" 36H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-36H- 44" 44H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-44H-
18" 18G 26-29 LBS. 62-716-18G- 28" 28C 18-23 LBS. 62-716-28C- 36" 36I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-36I- 44" 44I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-44I-
19" 19A 4-9 LBS. 62-716-19A- 28" 28D 23-28 LBS. 62-716-28D- 37" 37A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-37A-
19" 19B 9-13 LBS. 62-716-19B- 28" 28E 28-32 LBS. 62-716-28E- 37" 37B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-37B-
19" 19C 13-18 LBS. 62-716-19C- 28" 28F 32-36 LBS. 62-716-28F- 37" 37C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-37C-
19" 19D 18-21 LBS. 62-716-19D- 28" 28G 36-40 LBS. 62-716-28G- 37" 37D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-37D-
19" 19E 21-24 LBS. 62-716-19E- 28" 28H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-28H- 37" 37E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-37E-
19" 19F 24-26 LBS. 62-716-19F- 29" 29A 7-12 LBS. 62-716-29A- 37" 37F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-37F-
19" 19G 26-29 LBS. 62-716-19G- 29" 29B 12-18 LBS. 62-716-29B- 37" 37G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-37G-
20" 20A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-20A- 29" 29C 18-23 LBS. 62-716-29C- 37" 37H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-37H-
20" 20B 10-14 LBS. 62-716-20B- 29" 29D 23-28 LBS. 62-716-29D- 37" 37I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-37I-
20" 20C 14-18 LBS. 62-716-20C- 29" 29E 28-32 LBS. 62-716-29E- 38" 38A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-38A-
20" 20D 18-22 LBS. 62-716-20D- 29" 29F 32-36 LBS. 62-716-29F- 38" 38B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-38B-
20" 20E 22-26 LBS. 62-716-20E- 29" 29G 36-40 LBS. 62-716-29G- 38" 38C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-38C-
20" 20F 26-30 LBS. 62-716-20F- 29" 29H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-29H- 38" 38D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-38D-
20" 20G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-20G- 30" 30A 8-13 LBS. 62-716-30A- 38" 38E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-38E-
21" 21A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-21A- 30" 30B 13-19 LBS. 62-716-30B- 38" 38F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-38F-
21" 21B 10-14 LBS. 62-716-21B- 30" 30C 19-24 LBS. 62-716-30C- 38" 38G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-38G-
21" 21C 14-18 LBS. 62-716-21C- 30" 30D 24-29 LBS. 62-716-30D- 38" 38H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-38H-
21" 21D 18-22 LBS. 62-716-21D- 30" 30E 29-33 LBS. 62-716-30E- 38" 38I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-38I-
21" 21E 22-26 LBS. 62-716-21E- 30" 30F 33-37 LBS. 62-716-30F- 39" 39A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-39A-
21" 21F 26-30 LBS. 62-716-21F- 30" 30G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-30G- 39" 39B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-39B-
21" 21G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-21G- 30" 30H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-30H- 39" 39C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-39C-
22" 22A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-22A- 31" 31A 8-13 LBS. 62-716-31A- 39" 39D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-39D-
22" 22B 10-16 LBS. 62-716-22B- 31" 31B 13-19 LBS. 62-716-31B- 39" 39E 32-34 LBS. 62-716-39E-
22" 22C 16-21 LBS. 62-716-22C- 31" 31C 19-24 LBS. 62-716-31C- 39" 39F 34-37 LBS. 62-716-39F-
22" 22D 21-24 LBS. 62-716-22D- 31" 31D 24-29 LBS. 62-716-31D- 39" 39G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-39G-
22" 22E 24-27 LBS. 62-716-22E- 31" 31E 29-33 LBS. 62-716-31E- 39" 39H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-39H-
22" 22F 27-30 LBS. 62-716-22F- 31" 31F 33-37 LBS. 62-716-31F- 39" 39I 43-45 LBS. 62-716-39I-
22" 22G 30-34 LBS. 62-716-22G- 31" 31G 37-40 LBS. 62-716-31G- 40" 40A 11-16 LBS. 62-716-40A-
22" 22H 34-37 LBS. 62-716-22H- 31" 31H 40-43 LBS. 62-716-31H- 40" 40B 16-22 LBS. 62-716-40B-
23" 23A 5-10 LBS. 62-716-23A- 32" 32A 8-14 LBS. 62-716-32A- 40" 40C 22-27 LBS. 62-716-40C-
23" 23B 10-16 LBS. 62-716-23B- 32" 32B 14-20 LBS. 62-716-32B- 40" 40D 27-32 LBS. 62-716-40D-
62-716 Series  1/2" x 1/2" Inverted Tilt Channel Balances